
5 Roses

Honey R8

Coffees & Juices

All breakfasts have the option of one free slice of toast 

extra. Breakfast only served until 11 am.

Breakfasts

Golden and fluffy served with either a slice of toast or chips.

Toast or a bun, topped with a poached egg, bacon and a hollandaise 

sauce, served with either chips or salad.

A slice of toast, 2 eggs, 4 rashers of bacon, fried mushrooms and a chips.

A slice of toast, 2 eggs, 150g beef patty, a slice of fried tomato, fried 

mushrooms and chips.

R20

R30

R25

Cream R8

250g Rump steak, topped with bacon and egg, served with chips and a 

slice of toast.

R18

Ploegskaar R115
R15

R15

Juices

Cranberry,  Apple,  Orange,  

Tropical.

Late style coffees with a splash of personality

Butterscotvh

Hazelnut

Chocolate Cookie

Mocha

Caramel

R35

R35

R35

R30

Teas

Rooibos

A slice of toast, 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon and chips.

Sink Plaat

Egg Benedict

1 x Frankfurter, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 eggs, a slice of toast, a slice of fried 

mushroom and chips.

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, a slice of fried tomato, one 150g Boerewors, a 

slice of toast and chips.

Tractor R75

JMC Diesel R75

Vaal Japie

Oshkosh

R75

R75

Classic Coffees

Flavoured Coffees

A Layered cappuccino in a clear 

cup.

LargeEspresso, with steamed milk 

and foam.

Café Late

Small

Small

R50

Ham,  Tomato & Cheese

Basic - Cheese only R40

R8

R14

R20

R30

Single

Large

Double

Espresso

Traditional Black coffee.

Cappuccino

R65

R60

R75

Bacon,  Cheese & Caramelized onion

Boerewors,  onion & Cheese

Omelettes

R65

R30

Hot Chocolate R25

Pure shot of espresso.

Americano



Ham R12 Mozzarella Pineapple R10

Bacon R18 Feta Rocket R10

Salami R12 Cheddar Basil Pesto R5

Mince R19 Parmesan Avo R25

Deboned Rib R20 Olives Basil R4

BBQ Chicken R14 Garlic Peppadew R9

Biltong R22 Green Pepper Mushrooms R14

Anchovies R19 Chilli's Caramelized Onion R8

Branson
Beef biltong, feta cheese, avocado and mozzarella 

cheese.

Gholovan Glory
Ham, Salami, bacon, green pepper, mushroom, garlic, 

caramelized onion and mozzarella cheese.

Doosan R115

R109

Wood Fired Pizza's
There is no better Pizza than a Pizza cooked in a wood fire oven, and that is exactly what we'll 

give you. Each pizza is prepared with our very own specially blended tomato based sauce and a 

thin, freshly prepped base to give you that much loved crunch.

John Deere

Massey Ferguson

Chicken, mushroom, caramelized onion, avocado, 

mozzarella cheese and a drizzle of BBQ sauce

Deutz-Fahr

Lamborghini
Ham, mince, green pepper, mushroom, garlic and 

mozzarella cheese.

Tomato base with Mozzarella cheese and a blend of 

herbs.

Mince, chillies, mushroom, green pepper, garlic, 

caramelized onion and mozzarella cheese.

Deboned BBQ pork rib, caramelized onion, mushroom, 

avocado, mozzarella cheese and a drizzle of BBQ 

sauce.

Ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese.

Cherry tomatoes, jalapeno, salami, garlic, mozzarella 

cheese and a drizzle of olive oil.

BBQ chicken, feta cheese, peppadew, caramelized 

onion, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and a drizzle of 

freshly made basil pesto.

R109Leyland

Fendt

McCormick

Belarus

Caterpillar

R10

R109

R25

R80

R109

R98

R109

Extras

R65

R89

R89

R85

R99

R99

Ham, spiced beef mince, bacon, deboned BBQ pork rib, 

chicken and mozzarella cheese. 

Juicy Russian sausage, green pepper, caramelized onion, 

feta, cheddar and mozzarella cheese.

Salami, mushroom, pineapple, green pepper, 

caramelized onion, olives and mozzarella cheese.

Landini

R6

R12

R12

R18

R12

R6

Terex

Eicher - Vegetarian
Mushrooms, caramelized onion, green pepper, 

peppadew, garlic, mozzarella cheese and avo.

R95

Shredded chicken, mayonnaise and mozzarella cheese. 

New Holland R159

Prawn meat, mussels, calamari, russian sausage, 

mushroom, onions, garlic, seafood sauce, mozzarella 

cheese and fresh rocket.



R119

R90

Burgers

Gholovan Glory Burger R169

2 x 200g Beef patties, 4 rashers of bacon, 2 slices of 

cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and our secret burger 

relish - topped with BBQ fried onions.

Hawaiian Burger

The Gholovan Beef Burger you know and love, topped 

with grilled pineapple, bacon and molten cheddar 

cheese.

200g Meticulously seasoned ground beef patty, resting 

on a bed of fresh lettuce, tomato, onion and our secret 

relish sauce in a crisp burger bun. 

R90

All burgers are served with chips and onion rings.

Gholovan Beef Burger

Chicken Cheese Burger

Carbonara

Beef Bolognaise

Alfredo 

Bacon & Avo Burger

Gholovan Beef Burger with a top-up of bacon and fresh 

avocado.

R129

Crispy crumbed deboned chicken thighs, topped with 

cheese and served on a bed of lettuce, onion and 

tomato - all on a fresh burger bun.

R80

R95Meatball Pasta

Freshly Made Pasta

Pasta with tender Chicken strips and prawns, cooked in a creamy garlic sauce and topped with parmesan 

cheese.

Pasta cooked in a cream and egg based sauce, topped with crispy bacon bits and freshly grated parmesan 

cheese.

Specially spiced meatballs cooked in our secret tomato based sauce and served on a bed of pasta with a 

topping of freshly grated parmesan cheese.

R90

R109

R90

Just another reason to love the Italians

Pasta with our special bolognaise sauce, mince and a topping of melted cheddar cheese. Served with 

freshly grated parmesan cheese.

Alfredo as it is meant to be. Pasta in a creamy garlic sauce, with chopped ham, fresh mushrooms and 

grated parmesan cheese.

Creamy Chicken & Prawn 



x 12 R249

Calamari Main

Chicken Thermidor

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Prawns fried in garlic, lemon and butter and served on a bed of rice with a side of creamy 

garlic butter sauce.

x 3

R155

R135

R180

Hake 

Hake Thermidor

240 - 320g hake fillet, with the option of being crumbed and fried, or grilled with lemon 

and butter and served with either creamy garlic butter or tar-tar sauce and fresh lemon.

R135

R135

R159

R159

Baby Chicken, flame grilled and basted with your choice of peri-peri or BBQ basting.

Chicken & Fish

R89

Prawns 

500g Deboned chicken thighs, basted with a special blend of herbs and spices, flame grilled 

and drizzled with garlic butter. Served on a hanging skewer. 

200g - 240g Crumbed chicken breasts, juicy and tender, topped with cheese and your 

choice of mushroom, pepper or cheese sauce.

200g - 240g chicken breast, crumbed, fried, topped with cheddar cheese and smothered in 

a cheesy prawn sauce.   

Chicken breast, stuffed with ham and mozzarella cheese, crumbed and fried before being 

drenched in tour choice of mushroom, pepper or cheese sauce.

300g Tender calamari strips, crumbed and fried, or grilled in  mixture of spices and garlic 

butter. Served with a creamy garlic butter or tar-tar sauce.

Baby Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Espetada

240 - 320g hake fillet, grilled or fried and drenched in a cheesy garlic & prawn sauce before 

being topped with cheddar cheese and baked to a molten delight.

R129



Beers Ciders
R23

R16

Gold

R16

R16R20

R18

R18

300ml

Fokof Lager

Johnny Walker

Red

Black

Scottish Leader

Signature

R21

R18

R43

Jägermeister

R15

R23

Alcoholic Beverages

300ml

R35

R25

R40

R27

R45

R28

500ml

Smirnoff

Amstel

Castle 

Hansa

Black Label 

Draughts
Castle Light Zwakala

500ml

300ml

500ml

R16

R16

Caramel R22 Bubble-gum R18

Chilli Choc R22 Kummerling R21

Rum
Captain Morgan

Dark R17

Red Heart R19

Frangelico R25

R11

Spiced R17

Malibu

R25

R31

5 year

R16

R16

R16

R5

R16

R16

Liqueurs
R16

R16

Premium

R16

Spirits
Pushkin Vodka Gordon's

Cane R14

Kahlua R23

Poncho's Silver R22

Coffee R22

Nachtmusik

Po-10-C

Ginger Liqueur

OBS

Apple sours

Cherry Sours

Butler's Blue

Strawberry

Triple Sec

Peppermint

Banana

Jack D,  Fire

Cactus Jack

Amarula

R22

R20

Draught R30

Lager

RadlerFree R23

R25

Lite

Lager

Lager R20

Light

Windhoek

Gold

Dry

Extreme

Savanna

Dry

Lite

R22

R25

R27

R35

R23

R23

R26

R37

R38

Brandy

Whisky

R39

Spin

Storm

R37

R37

Breezer

Lemon

Blueberry

R16

R22

R34

R18

R25

Southern Comfort R17

Stella

3 year R15

Kwv

Bells

J&B

Glenfiddich

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Harrier

Richelieu R17

Klipdrift R14

Peach

R30

R30

R33

R35

R35

Corona

Millers Hunter's

Pine Twist R38



Chicken Boreikia R59 Marrow Bone R40

R50

R79

R89

Calamari Starter R85

Crumbed Mushrooms R69

Avo Del Mare R79

Focaccia R40 Four Cheese Starter R55

Starters

A serving of button mushrooms, crumbed and 

fried to a juicy perfection and paired with your 

choice of either tar-tar sauce or creamy blue 

cheese sauce.

Pizza Base topped with garlic, olive oil, basil 

pesto and a choice of parmesan or chillies

A Small Gathering of Prawns

6 de-shelled prawns served in a creamy garlic 

sauce with a side of fresh pot bread.

Marrow Bone cut in half and grilled to a melt-

in-your-mouth delight and served with fresh 

pot bread.

Tender chicken livers cooked in the rich and 

creamy sauce we all know and love. 

Accompanied by a serving of fresh pot bread. 

150g of tender Calamari strips crumbed and 

served with chips and your choice of tar-tar or 

creamy garlic butter sauce.

Diced prawns in a seafood sauce, served with 

garlic flat bread and avocado drizzled with our 

very own creamy rocket dressing.

Springbok Carpaccio

Gholovan's famous Chicken Livers

Thinly sliced smoked venison, served with 

slithers of parmesan cheese, cherry tomatoes 

and rocket drizzled with olive oil and balsamic 

vinegar.

Chicken breast, stuffed with soft feta cheese, 

fried and smothered in our special creamy 

lemon sauce. Served with a small salad.

A small pizza base, topped with our secret 

tomato base, mozzarella, feta, cheddar and 

parmesan cheese and cooked in our wood-

fired oven.



250g Beef fillet flame grilled to your taste, topped with cheddar cheese and our creamy 

mushroom sauce.

Our Signature Dishes

Full Garlic flat bread with avo, drizzled with a creamy rocket dressing and 

prawn meat in seafood sauce on a bed of lettuce and tomato.

Lamb Curry R165

The ones you know and love

Phalaborwa Chop R199
As a 550g prime rib cut, the Phalaborwa chop is certainly the steak we are 

famous for. 

Lamb on the bone, slow cooked in our special curry recipe and served on a bed 

of rice.

Oxtail R169
Tender as can be oxtail, cooked in our own blend of spices and seasonings. 

Simply mouth-watering.

Eisbein R189
1kg Pickled Eisbein, slow cooked to a tender delight and flash fried until crispy 

before being flame grilled and basted.

Chicken Boreikia Main R125
Chicken breast, stuffed with soft feta cheese, fried and smothered in our 

special creamy lemon sauce. 

Avo Del Main R139

Mushroom-melt Fillet

Gourmet Steaks
The legends among steaks. 

350g of Tender beef fillet, stuffed with green peppercorns, flame grilled to your taste and 

smothered in our creamy pepper sauce.

Surf and Turf R220

Beef Schnitzel

R178

Peppered Fillet

Rump Escargot R169

R216

R135

250g rump, crumbed and fried to juicy perfection and topped with a choice of cheese, 

mushroom or pepper sauce.

Juicy 250g Rump, covered in creamy garlic snails and molten cheddar cheese.

250g Rump topped with four garlic butter prawns and served with a creamy garlic butter 

sauce.



Chicken Nugget Basket R85

400g of succulent pork spare ribs, cut into riblets. 

The people's favourite - Juicy pork spare ribs, specially 

made Pantry cheese grillers, crumbed chicken wings, 

tender chicken strips and a choice of calamari or spring 

rolls. Served with sweet chilli or jalapeno whip.

Salads

Grilled Chicken strips served on a bed of garden greens, cherry tomatoes and grilled pineapple

Seared salmon ribbons and poached eggs, served on a bed of garden greens and drizzled with our 

homemade creamy rocket dressing.

Garden greens and cherry tomatoes topped bacon bits, crispy croutons and feta cheese. 

Tender crumbed chicken nuggets, served with jalapeno 

whip.

R68

R129

R155

Mix Grill Basket
Rib Basket R156

R75

Gholovan Basket

Chicken Strip Basket

R159

8 Chicken wings, seasoned, crumbed and fried to a 

crisp perfection or grilled and basted - served with 

either sweet chilli or Jalapeno whip.

Crumbed chicken strips, tender and juicy, served with 

either sweet chilli or cheese sauce.

Pork spare ribs, steak slices, Pantry boerewors, chicken 

wings, served with either Gholovan relish sauce or 

sweet chilli.

Wing Basket

Caesar Salad R65

Baskets
All Baskets include chips.

R125

Greek Salad 

A basic salad with feta and olives.

Chicken & Pineapple Salad

Salmon Salad du Noir

R50



Desserts

Coming Soon!

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Soda water, Lemonade, Tonic Water, Pink 

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Classic Milkshakes

Special Flavours R35

Chocolate, Strawberry, Bubble-gum, 

Banana, Lime, 

200ml Cans

Tomato Cocktail

R18

R35

R32

Black Forrest, Choc-Mint, Blueberry 

Cheesecake, Strawberry Short-Shake

LargeSmall

R20 R30

Gourmet Shakes

R23

Salted Caramel, Bar-One, Peanut Butter, 

Milo, Coffee

R26 R40

Red Bull

300ml Cans

R6Cordials
Passion Fruit, Kola tonic, Lime

Tizers R21

Apple, Red Grape

R20

Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Light, Tab, Sprite, 

Sprite Zero, Crème Soda, Sparletta, Fanta 

Orange, Stony

R48Steelworks
Passion Fruit, Kola tonic, Lime, ginger ale or 

stony & bitters.

R15

R48

Bottled Water
Still, Sparkling

Rock Shandy
Soda Water, Lemonade & bitters


